Strategic Planning Board

CEC Strategic Planning Board
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suzie.akers-smith@cheshireeast.gov.uk, anthony.critchley@cheshireeast.gov.uk, barry.burkhill@cheshireeast.gov.uk, steven.edgar@cheshireeast.gov.uk, stewart.gardiner@cheshireeast.gov.uk, peter.groves@cheshireeast.gov.uk, steven.hogben@cheshireeast.gov.uk, mike.hunter@cheshireeast.gov.uk, brendan.murphy@cheshireeast.gov.uk, brian.puddicombe@cheshireeast.gov.uk, patrick.redstone@cheshireeast.gov.uk, jacquie.weatherill@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Members: Individual details

1. Councillor Suzie Akers Smith (IND GROUP)
2. Councillor Anthony Critchley (LAB)
3. Councillor Barry Burkhill (IND GROUP)
4. Councillor Steven Edgar (CON)
5. Councillor Stewart Gardiner  (Vice-Chair) (CON)
6. Councillor Peter Groves (CON)
7. Councillor Steven Hogben (LAB)
8. Councillor Mike Hunter  (Chair) (LAB)
9. Councillor Brendan Murphy (REAL IND GROUP)
10. Councillor Brian Puddicombe (LAB)
11. Councillor Patrick Redstone (CON)
12. Councillor Jacqueline Weatherill (CON)

Suzie Ackers Smith 		suzie.akers-smith@cheshireeast.gov.uk
				0777 929 5011 
Anthony Crichley		 anthony.critchley@cheshireeast.gov.uk
				07757 753870 

Barry Burkhill			barry.burkhill@cheshireeast.gov.uk	
				01625 524646 					
Steven Edgar	 		 steven.edgar@cheshireeast.gov.uk								 07974 467969		
Stewart Gardiner		 stewart.gardiner@cheshireeast.gov.uk							 01565 641906		
Peter Groves 			peter.groves@cheshireeast.gov.uk								01829 720439	

Steven Hogben		steven.hogben@cheshireeast.gov.uk								01270 666079		  
Mike Hunter			mike.hunter@cheshireeast.gov.uk								07526428102	 	
Brendan Murphy		 brendan.murphy@cheshireeast.gov.uk							01663 763120		
Brian Puddicombe 		brian.puddicombe@cheshireeast.gov.uk							07968 016183	
Patrick Redstone		 patrick.redstone@cheshireeast.gov.uk							 01270 686474 
Jacqueline Weatherill 	jacquie.weatherill@cheshireeast.gov.uk							01270 569551 
Postal address: 
Westfields 
Middlewich Road
Sandbach
Cheshire
CW11 1HZ
Support officer: Sarah Baxter 
Phone: 01270 686462
Email: sarah.baxter@cheshireeast.gov.uk

